
Tax Commission, State

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

General Services 8,255,600 8,229,600 13,979,700 13,979,700 9,609,000 9,394,100

Audit and Collections 18,341,900 17,958,000 18,349,200 18,349,200 11,474,300 11,342,400

Revenue Operations 6,408,400 6,325,400 6,069,900 6,069,900 6,194,900 6,159,800

Property Tax 3,059,200 3,136,300 3,122,400 3,122,400 3,488,900 3,465,900

Total 36,065,100 35,649,300 41,521,200 41,521,200 30,767,100 30,362,200

By Fund Source

General 29,435,100 29,412,300 33,980,700 33,980,700 31,116,300 30,774,600

Dedicated 6,358,700 6,020,000 7,369,200 7,369,200 6,871,000 6,807,800

Federal 108,000 95,400 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000

Other 163,300 121,600 163,300 163,300 163,300 163,300

Total 36,065,100 35,649,300 41,521,200 41,521,200 38,158,600 37,753,700

By Object

Personnel Costs 26,658,800 26,597,300 27,166,600 27,166,600 28,372,300 27,981,600

Operating Expenditures 9,215,000 8,654,800 13,948,100 13,948,100 9,035,600 9,021,400

Capital Outlay 191,300 397,200 406,500 406,500 750,700 750,700

Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 36,065,100 35,649,300 41,521,200 41,521,200 38,158,600 37,753,700

FTP Positions 457.00459.00455.00455.00461.00461.00
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Tax Commission, State

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

33,980,700455.00 41,521,2003.00  FY 2014 Original Appropriation 455.00 33,980,700 41,521,200

41,521,200455.005.00  FY 2014 Total Appropriation 33,980,700 33,980,700455.00 41,521,200

41,521,200455.007.00  FY 2014 Estimated Expenditures 33,980,700 33,980,700455.00 41,521,200

(4,691,600)0.00 (5,618,200)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (4,691,600) (5,618,200)

00.00 (10,900)8.50  Base Reduction 0.00 0 (10,900)

35,892,100455.009.00  FY 2014 Base 29,289,100 29,289,100455.00 35,892,100

572,0000.00 666,80010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 572,000 666,800

62,3000.00 73,40010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 62,300 73,400

477,8000.00 738,40010.30  Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration Re 0.00 477,800 738,400

77,2000.00 85,80010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 77,200 85,800

192,4000.00 229,10010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

00.00 010.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 6,800 7,800

37,685,600455.0011.00  FY 2015 Total Maintenance 30,670,800 30,485,200455.00 37,464,300

General Services

183,600 00.002.00 156,100 0Tax Policy and Research Enhancement12.02

Audit and Collections

(7,391,500) (7,391,500)(123.00)(123.00) (7,192,300) (7,192,300)Program Reorganization: Create separate 12.03

Property Tax

289,400 289,4002.002.00 289,400 289,400Modernize Property Tax Software for Co12.01

30,767,100336.0013.00  FY 2015 Total 23,924,000 23,582,300334.00 30,362,200

(119.00)Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

(121.00) (10,398,400)(10,056,700) (11,159,000)(10,754,100)

-26.15% -26.59% -30.60%-29.60% -25.90% -26.88%
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